
13:00

7:00 am

13:15

7:15 am
Welcome

Wolfgang Aulitzky, MD
Open Medical Institute

13:15

7:15 am

13:30

7:30 am
Plan for the 2-Day Course; Introduction, Location, etc.

Evan S. Fieldston, MD, MBA, MSHP
Children’s Hospital of Philadelphia (USA)

13:30

7:30 am

14:30

8:30 am

Lecture 1: Leadership Challenges and Competencies

Interactive Discussion with Q & A
Patricia A. DeRusso, MD, MS
Children’s Hospital of Philadelphia (USA)

14:30

8:30 am

15:00

9:00 am
Lecture 2: Emotional Intelligence

15:00

9:00 am

15:30

9:30 am
Q & A

16:00

10:00 am

16:30

10:30 am
Lecture 3: Promoting Change

16:30

10:30 am

17:00

11:00 am
Q & A

17:00

11:00 am

17:30

11:30 am
Lecture 4: Vision and Motivation

17:30

11:30 am

18:00

12:00 pm
Q & A

13:00

7:00 am

13:15

7:15 am
Welcome

Wolfgang Aulitzky, MD
Open Medical Institute

13:15

7:15 am

14:00

8:00 am
Lecture 1: Innovation and Creativity

14:00

8:00 am

14:30

8:30 am
Q & A

14:30

8:30 am

15:00

9:00 am
Lecture 2: Strategic Planning

15:00

9:00 am

15:30

9:30 am
Q & A

16:00

10:00 am

16:40

10:40 am
Lecture 3: Meetings and Retreats

16:40

10:40 am

16:50

10:50 pm
Q & A

16:50

10:50 pm

17:40

11:40 am
Lecture 4: Coaching and Feedback

17:40

11:40 am

17:50

11:50 pm
Q & A

17:50

11:50 am

18:00

12:00 pm
Parting Comments and Farewell Group

Evan S. Fieldston, MD, MBA, MSHP
Children’s Hospital of Philadelphia (USA)

COFFEE BREAK

Steven G. Docimo, MD
Children’s Hospital of Philadelphia (USA)

TIME (CET)

TIME (EST)
TOPICS SPEAKERS

Evan S. Fieldston, MD, MBA, MSHP
Children’s Hospital of Philadelphia (USA)

Steven G. Docimo, MD
Children’s Hospital of Philadelphia (USA)

TIME (CET)

TIME (EST)

Scott Switalski, JD
Children’s Hospital of Philadelphia (USA)

OMInar
Medical Leadership

September 23-24, 2020

TOPICS

COFFEE BREAK

Patricia A. DeRusso, MD, MS
Children’s Hospital of Philadelphia (USA)

SPEAKERS

15:30

9:30 am

16:00

10:00 am

September 23, 2020

September 24, 2020

Scott Switalski, JD
Children’s Hospital of Philadelphia (USA)

15:30

9:30 am

16:00

10:00 am

© Open Medical Institute 2020



ACCME Accreditation Statement

Children’s Hospital of Philadelphia is accredited by the Accreditation Council for Continuing Medical Education (ACCME) to provide Continuing 

medical education for physicians.

AMA Credit Designation Statement

Children’s Hospital of Philadelphia designates this live activity for a maximum of 9.00 AMA PRA Category 1 credits™. Physicians should only 

claim credit commensurate with the extent of their participation in the activity.

© Open Medical Institute 2020


