

September 23, 2020

TIME (CET) <i>TIME (EST)</i>		TOPICS	SPEAKERS
13:00 7:00 am	13:15 7:15 am	Welcome	Wolfgang Aulitzky, MD Open Medical Institute
13:15 7:15 am	13:30 7:30 am	Plan for the 2-Day Course; Introduction, Location, etc.	Evan S. Fieldston, MD, MBA, MSHP Children's Hospital of Philadelphia (USA)
13:30 7:30 am	14:30 <i>8:30 am</i>	Lecture 1: Leadership Challenges and Competencies Interactive Discussion with Q & A	Patricia A. DeRusso, MD, MS Children's Hospital of Philadelphia (USA)
14:30 8:30 am	15:00 <i>9:00 am</i>	Lecture 2: Emotional Intelligence	Patricia A. DeRusso, MD, MS Children's Hospital of Philadelphia (USA)
15:00 9:00 am	15:30 <i>9:30 am</i>	Q & A	
15:30 <i>9:30 am</i>	16:00 10:00 am	COFFEE BREAK	
16:00 10:00 am	16:30 10:30 am	Lecture 3: Promoting Change	Scott Switalski, JD Children's Hospital of Philadelphia (USA)
16:30 <i>10:30 am</i>	17:00 11:00 am	Q & A	
17:00 11:00 am	17:30 11:30 am	Lecture 4: Vision and Motivation	Evan S. Fieldston, MD, MBA, MSHP Children's Hospital of Philadelphia (USA)
17:30 11:30 am	18:00 12:00 pm	Q & A	

September 24, 2020

TIME (CET) <i>TIME (EST)</i>		TOPICS	SPEAKERS
13:00 7:00 am	13:15 7:15 am	Welcome	Wolfgang Aulitzky, MD Open Medical Institute
13:15 7:15 am	14:00 8:00 am	Lecture 1: Innovation and Creativity	Evan S. Fieldston, MD, MBA, MSHP Children's Hospital of Philadelphia (USA)
14:00 <i>8:00 am</i>	14:30 <i>8:30 am</i>	Q & A	
14:30 <i>8:30 am</i>	15:00 9:00 am	Lecture 2: Strategic Planning	Steven G. Docimo, MD Children's Hospital of Philadelphia (USA)
15:00 9:00 am	15:30 <i>9:30 am</i>	Q & A	
15:30 <i>9:30 am</i>	16:00 10:00 am	COFFEE BREAK	
16:00 <i>10:00 am</i>	16:40 10:40 am	Lecture 3: Meetings and Retreats	Steven G. Docimo, MD Children's Hospital of Philadelphia (USA)
16:40 10:40 am	16:50 10:50 pm	Q&A	
16:50 10:50 pm	17:40 11:40 am	Lecture 4: Coaching and Feedback	Scott Switalski, JD Children's Hospital of Philadelphia (USA)
17:40 11:40 am	17:50 11:50 pm	Q & A	
17:50 11:50 am	18:00 12:00 pm	Parting Comments and Farewell	Group

ACCME Accreditation Statement Children's Hospital of Philadelphia is accredited by the Accreditation Council for Continuing Medical Education (ACCME) to provide Continuing medical education for physicians.

AMA Credit Designation Statement Children's Hospital of Philadelphia designates this live activity for a maximum of 9.00 AMA PRA Category 1 credits[™]. Physicians should only claim credit commensurate with the extent of their participation in the activity.